Temps Total
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12
13
15
19
22
24
25
33
34
74

Temps Total
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11
13
16
17
19
24
39
44
57
77
90
95

Bordeaux

VEKIC
ASABINA
POSTEL
CLARAC
GURSKIS
GUIRAUDOU
DAMIANI
GUTFREUND
MINNE
FURLAN
STRICKLAND
CONTIERO
ZAMMIT
BALTI KHADER
14 JOUEURS

Nancy

NATSIA
MULLER
VALENTIN
OGANDO
LEYVIGNE
CONTE-PRAT
HAAGEN
BOURGET-JENS
ZARZYCKI
DUCREUX
BEAUREGARD
BENHALIMA
VAN DEIK
AFANOU GATINE
JARRAR
PELTIER

16 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Délégué

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Compétition ProLigue

Code match 057PL23

Date 04/11/2022

Lieu Salle Jean Dauguet - Bordeaux
BORDEAUX

15
32 Fin match 60'
22

Ivan 00:00

Lyvio 00:00 5/8
Duncan 00:00

Théo 00:00 1/1
Lukas 00:00

Paul Louis 00:00 1/2
Clément 00:00 1/4
Antoine 00:00 5/7
Nicolas 00:00 3/5
Vasja 00:00 5/9
Nikolai 00:00 2/3
Loucas 00:00 4/5
Elio 00:00 3/5
Karim 00:00

30/49

Snir 00:00
Théo 00:00 2/2
Thibaud 00:00 719
Maxime 00:00 2/3
Marc 00:00 2/2
Rohnan 00:00 7112
Andreas 00:00
Florent 00:00 1/2
Maciej 00:00
Yann 00:00 1/1
Frédéric 00:00
Nori 00:00 0/1
Thibaut 00:00 414
Titouan 00:00 2/4
Hakim 00:00
Romain 00:00 2/3

30/43

Vauchez Pierre

Boisard Joachim

shorT .
UNEAPPLI

1/1
1/2

0/1

214

3/3

415

5/8

1/1

1/2
1/4
5/7
4/6
6/11
2/3
4/5
3/6

32/53

2/2
719
3/5
2/2
7112

415

1/1

0/1

4/4

214

2/3
34/48

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

63%

100%

50%
25%
71%
67%
55%
67%
80%
50%

60%

100%
78%
60%

100%
58%

80%

100%

0%

100%

50%

67%
71%

2022 /2023
Journée 08
20:30

NANCY

14
34
34

7132 22%
1
2
0/9 0%
1
1 1
1
1
1
1
7141 17% 5 4 4

1 1
1 3
15/45 33%
1
1
2
1
3 3 1
1/3 33%
16 /48 33% 8 7 7

Picard Titouan

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



